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ADG3300BRUZ
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ADG3300BRUZ Price

ADG3300BRUZ

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 20TSSOP

3000 pcs in stock

1.ADG3300BRUZ.pdf
2.ADG3300BRUZ.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ADG3300BRUZ

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - VCCB

Translator Type

Series

Package / Case

Output Signal

Number of Circuits

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Features

Data Rate

Channel Type

ADG3300BRUZ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

ADG3300BRUZ Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 20TSSOP

Tube Quantity Available 3000

1.65V ~ 5.5V Voltage - VCCA 1.15V ~ 5.5V

Voltage Level Supplier Device Package 20-TSSOP

- Packaging Tube

\2/\(/).'TSSOP (208 Sl Output Type Tri-State, Non-Inverted
idth)

- Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

1 Mounting Type Surface Mount

1 (Unlimited) -l:_llii?eufacturer Standard Lead 7 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant Input Signal -

Auto-Direction Sensing

50Mbps

Bidirectional

Detailed Description

TSSOP
Channels per Circuit 8
Base Part Number ADG3300

w

Voltage Level Translator Bidirectional 1 Circuit 8 Channel 50Mbps 20-

ADG3300BRUZ 3000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADG3300BRUZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADG3300BRUZ with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADG3300BRUZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADG3300BRUZ
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ADG3300BRUZ Stock
ADG3300BRUZ Inventory
Inquiry ADG3300BRUZ

ADG3300BRUZ Datasheet

Part Number

ADG3257BRQ-REEL7

ADG3301BKS-REEL7

ADG3257BRQ-REEL

ADG3300BRUZ-REEL

ADG3257BRQ

ADG3257BRQZ-REEL7

ADG3249BRJZ-REEL7

ADG3304BCBZ-REEL7

ADG3301BKSZ-REEL

ADG3304BCBZ-REEL

ADG3257BRQZ

ADG3304BCBZ

ADG3304BCPZ-REEL

ADG3249BRJ-REEL

ADG3257BRQZ-REEL

ADG3249BRJ-R2

ADG3300BRUZ-REEL7

ADG3249BRJ-REEL7

ADG3304BCPZ-REEL7

ADG3301BKSZ-REEL7

ADG3300BRUZ Price
ADG3300BRUZ Digikey
ADG3300BRUZ Image

Download ADG3300BRUZ Datasheet

Description

IC MUX QUAD 3.3/5V HS 16-QSOP

ADG3301BKS-REEL7 ADM

IC MUX QUAD 3.3/5V HS 16-QSOP

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 20TSSOP

IC MUX QUAD 3.3/5V HS 16-QSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX QUAD 3.3-5V 16QSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX 2X1 SOT23-8

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 12WLCSP

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL SC70

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 12WLCSP

IC MUX QUAD 3.3/5V HS 16-QSOP

ADG3304BCBZ AD

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 20LFCSP

IC MUX/DEMUX 2X1 SOT23-8

IC MUX/DEMUX QUAD 3.3-5V 16QSOP

IC MUX/DEMUX 2X1 SOT23-8

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 20TSSOP

ADG3249BRJ-REEL7 AD

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 20LFCSP

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL SC70

ADG3300BRUZ Electronics
Supplier ADG3300BRUZ
ADG3300BRUZ Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADM

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADG3300BRUZ Components
Order ADG3300BRUZ Online

ADG3300BRUZ PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

3250 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

297 pcs

29000 pcs

200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1631 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

12000 pcs
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